
College Open Evenings Dates 2021-22 
 
Carmel College 
You must register to attend their open evening. Details are available on their website. 
 

 Wednesday 13th October    5.30 p.m. to 8.00 p.m. 

 Tuesday 2nd November    5.30 p.m. to 8.00 p.m. 

 Saturday 13th November   11.00 a.m. – 1.30 p.m. 

 Tuesday 1st February    5.30 p.m. to 8.00 p.m. 
 

Cronton Sixth Form College 
Details are available on their website 
 

 Monday 4th October     Online Zoom Event 5.00 p.m. to 7 p.m. 

 Wednesday 13th October   5.30 p.m. to 7.30 p.m. 

 Thursday 14th October    5.30 p.m. to 7.30 p.m. 

 Tuesday 9th November    5.30 p.m. to 7.30 p.m. 

 Wednesday 16th February   5.30 p.m. to 7.30 p.m. 
 

Riverside College 
Details are available on their website 
 

 Tuesday 16th November   5 p.m. to 7 p.m. 

 Wednesday 9th March    5 p.m. to 7 p.m. 

 Tuesday 7th June    5 p.m. to 7 p.m. 
 

Priestley College 
You must register to attend their open evening. Details are available on their website. 
 

 Tuesday 5th October     5.30 p.m. to 8 p.m. 
 Wednesday 6th October    5.30 p.m. to 8 p.m. 
 Saturday 6th November    10.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 Wednesday 17th November    5.30 p.m. to 8 p.m. 

 

Warrington & Vale Royal College 
You must register to attend their open evening. Details are available on their website. 
 

 Monday 4th October    5.00 p.m. to 8.00 p.m. 

 Monday 19th October    5.00 p.m. to 8.00 p.m. 

 Tuesday 10 November    5.00 p.m. to 8.00 p.m. 
 

Winstanley College 
Visitors must book in advance. Each ticket is for one student and two guests. Details are available on 
their website. 
 

 Thursday 30th September   3.30 p.m. to 7.30 p.m. 

 Wednesday 13th October   3.30 p.m. to 7.30 p.m. 

 Tuesday 2nd November    3.30 p.m. to 7.30 p.m. 

 Tuesday 1st February    3.30 p.m. to 7.30 p.m. 

https://www.carmel.ac.uk/
https://www.cronton.ac.uk/open-evenings/
https://www.riversidecollege.ac.uk/open-evenings/
https://www.priestley.ac.uk/
https://www.wvr.ac.uk/
https://www.winstanley.ac.uk/

